Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung Sommer 2024

Tonninger Tennis-Club (1044)
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Anlage
Badallee/Strandweg, 25832 Tdnning

Sportwart/in
Wiemann, Karl-August

Jugendwart/in

Martens, Jan-Ole
T 015738180947 joemartens00@gmx.de
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Damen 30 (4er) | Klasse 5
MF: Claudia Meyer; G 0173 3672850
clau@e-mail.de

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Gaetje, Christiane (1958)
Grehm, Ronja (1983)
Meyer, Claudia (1974)
Bruhn, Swetlana (1975)
Cerkasova, Karina (1983)
Halfmann, Ines Katharina
(1985)

Domann, Janina (1984)

8 Jens, Imke (1978)

9 Nielsen-Stalschus, Gesa (1970)
10 Vagadayova, Milka (1954)
11 Massow, Sabrina (1981)
12 Weege, Ute (1954)

13 Neumann, Martina (1957)
14 Lihrs, Annika (1983)

15 Maal, Claudia (1975)
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ID-Nr.

25850659
28350678
27450805
27552752
28352233
28552437

28451878
27851329
27083394
25451553
28150742
25451318
25702217
28352859
27553118
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